OLED
Osram holds a license from Cambridge Display Technology to manufacture and sell polymer light
emitting displays. Information in this document shall not be considered as assured characteristics.
All typical data and graphs are based on representative samples, but do not represent production
range. Design and information may be changed without notice.
OSRAM Opto Semiconductors Inc.
3870 North First Street, San Jose, CA 95134, USA
Phone: +1.888.446.7726 ext.4310

TM
OS080048PK09MXXA11
Ordering Information:
Osram Part Numbers:
Elegance Yellow: OS080048PK09MY0A11
Light Green: OS080048PK09MY1A11
Lime Green: OS080048PK09MG1A11
Jungle Green: OS080048PK09MG2A11
Clarity Orange: OS080048PK09MO0A11
Tiger Orange: OS080048PK09MO1A11
Scarlet Red:  OS080048PK09MR1A11
Pin Description :
PIN Name DESCRIPTION  PIN Name DESCRIPTION
1 VSS Ground  10 NC No Connect
2 VCC OLED Power Supply Voltage  11 SDIN  Serial Data In